



Now offering a **FREE** fume hood **OR** tooling base included with your Fab-Pak purchase! Orders must be placed before April 30th, 2024.

The Fab-Pak family of pre-engineered robotic welding systems from Lincoln Electric Automation™ enhance part throughput by helping to improve productivity, quality, and safety. Available with as little as a four week lead time!

Why Fab-Pak?

The Fab-Pak robotic welding systems are ideal for small- to medium-sized parts that may or may not need reorientation. Fab-Pak systems help you grow your business with their system flexibility, range of sizes and part positioning capabilities.



OR



Lincoln Electric's Fab-Pak* Robotic Welding systems offer valid only on purchase orders received by April 30, 2024 for the following models shipped to customers within the U.S. or Canada. Free fume hood offer only apply to the following models: AD2514-1, AD2514-2, AD2514-3, AD2514-3, AD2514-3, AD2514-6, AD2514-7, AD2514-8, AD2514-9, AD2514-10, AD2514-11, AD2514-12. Free tooling base offer only applies to the following models: A4022301, A4022402, A4022088, A4022209, A4022092, A4022092, A4022205, A4022170, A4022170, A4022170, A4022089, A4022089, May not be applied to previous orders. Exclusions may apply. No cash value. Fume hood or tooling base ships following final payment. Does not include accessories, training or installation. Purchase may be subject to taxes and fees, which are not covered by this offer. Offer may not be combined with any other sale, promotion, discount, code, coupon and/or offer. Offer valid for a limited time only, while supplies last, and may be discontinued at any time. Returns of any portion of the qualifying purchase will require forfeiture of offer or amount equal to offer. Void where prohibited. Eligibility for offer is subject to Lincoln Electric's sole discretion. For additional terms 6 conditions and to confirm offer availability check with check with your Lincoln Electric representative or visit Lincoln Electric.com.

Customer Assistance Policy

The business of Lincoln Electric is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, automated welding systems, consumables, and cutting equipment. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers, who are experts in their fields, and to exceed their expectations. On occasion, purchasers may ask Lincoln Electric for information or technical information about their use of our products. Our employees respond to inquiries to the best of their ability based on information and specifications provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have concerning the application. Our employees, however, are not in a position to verify the information provided or to evaluate the engineering requirements for the particular weldment, or to provide engineering advice in relation to a specific situation or application. Accordingly, Lincoln Electric does not warrant or guarantee or assume any liability with respect to such information or communications. Moreover, the provision of such information or technical information does not create, expand, or alter any warranty on our products. Any express or implied warranty that might arise from the information or technical information, including any implied warranty of merchantability or any warranty of fitness for any customers' particular purpose or any other equivalent or similar warranty is specifically disclaimed.

Lincoln Electric is a responsive manufacturer, but the definition of specifications, and the selection and use of specific products sold by Lincoln Electric is solely within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Lincoln Electric affect the results obtained in applying these types of fabrication methods and service requirements





